Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rohan Smith - (1202924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
52.61
52.61
52.77
52.85
53.20
53.41
53.49
53.56
53.60
53.96
54.07
54.74
59.48

1:00.97
1:01.82
1:02.97
1:03.55
1:22.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
53.56
52.61
52.77
52.61

52.85
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

706
706
700
697
683
675
672
669
668
654
650
627
488
454
435
412
400
180

WA Pts

669
706
700
706
697

Round

m I m I O I I I I T

I I T I I I I T

Round

F
H
H

Date

30/04/23
06/05/24
09/03/24
30/04/23
25/03/23
10/02/23
10/02/23
06/05/24
30/04/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
01/08/21
08/02/20
22/12/19
23/03/19
09/02/19
13/01/19
05/09/15

Date

06/05/24
06/05/24
09/03/24
30/04/23
30/04/23

Meet

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet

Meet

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023

SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hamdan
Hamdan
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Skipton
Skipton

Co Sheffield
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Skipton
Skipton

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



53.20
53.41
53.49
53.60
53.96
54.07
54.74
59.48
1:00.97
1:01.82
1:02.97
1:03.55

1:22.97

Copyright 2024

683
675
672
668
654
650
627
488

454

412
400
180

I T O =T

-n

I I I I I I I T

25/03/23
10/02/23
10/02/23
30/04/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
01/08/21
08/02/20
22/12/19
23/03/19
09/02/19
13/01/19
05/09/15

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023

Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023
SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022
NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet

Sheffield
Hamdan
Hamdan
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield

Sheffield

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



