Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rohan Smith - (1202924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
52.61	706	F	30/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
52.61	706	Н	06/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	1
52.77	700	Н	09/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
52.85	697	Н	30/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
53.20	683	Н	25/03/23	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
53.41	675	С	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
53.49	672	Н	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
53.56	669	F	06/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	1
53.60	668	Н	30/04/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
53.96	654	F	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
54.07	650	Н	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
54.74	627	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
59.48	488	Н	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Harrogate	1
1:00.97	454	Н	22/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
1:01.82	435	Н	23/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
1:02.97	412	Н	09/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	1
1:03.55	400	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:22.97	180	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.56	669	F	06/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	1
52.61	706	Н	06/05/24	SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	1
52.77	700	Н	09/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Co Sheffield	1
52.61	706	F	30/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
52.85 Copyright 2024	697 4	Н	30/04/23	SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023	Sheffield	Skipton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
53.20	683	Н	25/03/23	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
53.41	675	С	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
53.49	672	Н	10/02/23	Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023	Hamdan		1
53.60	668	Н	30/04/22	SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022	Sheffield	Skipton	1
53.96	654	F	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
54.07	650	Н	12/02/22	Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022	Leeds	Skipton	1
54.74	627	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
59.48	488	Н	08/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Harrogate	1
1:00.97	454	Н	22/12/19	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019	Leeds	Harrogate	3
1:01.82	435	Н	23/03/19	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019	Sunderland	Harrogate	1
1:02.97	412	Н	09/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Harrogate	1
1:03.55	400	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Harrogate	1
1:22.97	180	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS